-				erapienia.		7	(D)	
	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	24/98	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE RESERVE AND ADDRE	5. PROJECT NO	). (If applicab	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF
2	USUED BY	12/16/98	IRM-94-188					
0.10	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-1-2 Contract Management Branch 3 Washington DC 20555	7. 1. 7. 1.	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than I	tem 6)	CODE	0010	
8. N	AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St.	ate and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.	
A 4:	ulsør Data Systems ttn: Earl G. Wilkerson 500 Forbes Boulevard uite 400 anham MD 20706				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.  33-94-188/IRM-94-188			
		r			108. DATED (SEE	(TEM 13)		
COD	ACCUPANT OF THE PARTY AND A PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS	FACILITY CODE		X	12-10-199	3		
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS C	OF SC	DLICITATION	VS		
an	13. THIS ITEM AP	#: 910-15-522-120 n#: 31x0200.910 PLIES ONLY TO MC THE CONTRACT/OR	JOB CODE: E-1014 Amount Obligated: DIFICATIONS OF COMMERCE OF COMM	\$73,00	BOC: 252A 00.00 FRACTS/ORI D IN ITEM 1	DERS,	opening (	hour
	Section (Specific	authority) THE CHANGES SET F	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO.	IN TEM 10A.		
×	SET FORTH IN THE TORSOANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF E	AR 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as changes in	SANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
x	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide final funding for the remainder of the contract.							
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docur	ment and return 2	co	pies to the issui	ng office.		
4. D	See The Attached Page	F section headings, including solic	itation/contract subject matter w	here fea	sible.)			
	200043					DF	02	0/1
	of as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	eferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as he		-			T. F. T.	
Re	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	intracts Me	Sharon D. Stewart Contracting Office		NG OFFICER (Type	or print)		
58.	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY J GU TOU	45	reacting Officer		JAN 04	

9901200407 990107 PDR CONTR NRC-33-94-188 PDR

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Contract No. NRC-33-94-188 Modification No. 20

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$73,000 thereby increasing the obligated amount \$3,284,815.00 to \$3,357,815.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Under Paragraph H.3 <u>KEY PERSONNEL</u> - Remove John J. Gilbride, as onsite Project Manager. Mr. Gilbride left the employee of Puslar Data Inc., and therefore is no longer associated with this contract.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY94 Obligations\$2	033,000.00
TOTAL FY95 Obligations\$	300,000.00
TOTAL FY96 Obligations\$	300,000.00
TOTAL FY97 Obligations\$	185,000.00
TOTAL FY98 Obligations\$	466,815.00
TOTAL FY99 Obligations\$	73,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$3,357,815.00

This modification obligates FY99 funds in the amount of \$73,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remains unchanged.